Gerald A. Bartell Community Theatre Foundation, Inc.
Monona Terrace Community and Convention Center
Segredo, LLC

Overture Center for The Arts

Capitol Civic Centre

Porterfield Country, Inc.

Mabel Tainter Literary, Library, and Educational Society
ARO Management, LLC

Eagles Entertainment, Inc.

Marcus Performing Arts Center

Milwaukee Repertory Theater

Milwaukee World Festival, Inc.

Owl Club LLC

Pabst Theater Foundation, Inc.

PTG Live Events, LLC

Shank Hall

The Hock Group, LLC

Wisconsin Center District

Mineral Point Opera House

Campanile Center for The Arts

Theatre of Oconomowoc, Ltd

City of Onalaska - Omni Center

Ballroom at The Reserve, LLC

The Grand Oshkosh, Inc.

Pari Property, LLC

Racine Theatre Guild, Inc.

Xebec Corporation

Hardscrabble Players, Inc.

Northern Star Theatre Company

Off Broadway Dinner Theatres

Weill Center Foundation, Inc.

South Milwaukee Performing Arts Council Corporation
Lucille Tack Center for The Arts

American Players Theatre

Stercore Spectaculum, LLC

Liberty Tree Farm

Widespot Performing Arts Center & Community Project, Inc.

Stoughton Opera House

Door County Resorts Mgmt, Inc.

The Forst Inn Arts Collective

Big Foot Community Fine Arts Foundation
Transformative Arts, Inc.

Lake Superior Big Top Chautauqua, Ltd
Trueblood Performing Arts Center
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Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Manitowoc
Marinette
Menomonie
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Mineral Point
Minocqua
Oconomowoc
Onalaska
Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Platteville
Racine
Rhinelander
Rice Lake
Rice Lake
River Falls
Sheboygan

South Milwaukee

Spencer
Spring Green
Spring Green
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stoughton
Sturgeon Bay
Tisch Mills
Walworth
Walworth
Washburn

Washington Island

$35,760.35
$395,308.00
$111,924.35
$362,287.61
$49,872.85
$32,492.14
$26,420.71
$40,356.02
$395,308.00
$362,287.61
$362,287.61
$395,308.00
$134,127.61
$362,287.61
$395,308.00
$57,178.14
$197,654.00
$395,308.00
$11,505.04
$15,025.66
$14,334.46
$80,877.65
$3,458.95
$104,208.33
$35,340.54
$108,978.51
$385,262.43
$15,349.02
$10,891.53
$15,440.53
$124,930.02
$56,539.15
$15,507.14
$362,287.61
$20,162.88
$6,153.96
$5,707.46
$136,354.38
$302,534.63
$16,612.42
$4,078.25
$253,091.99
$280,816.53
$13,138.05



