Gerald A. Bartell Community Theatre Foundation, Inc.	Madison	\$35,760.35
Monona Terrace Community and Convention Center	Madison	\$395,308.00
Segredo, LLC	Madison	\$111,924.35
Overture Center for The Arts	Madison	\$362,287.61
Capitol Civic Centre	Manitowoc	\$49,872.85
Porterfield Country, Inc.	Marinette	\$32,492.14
Mabel Tainter Literary, Library, and Educational Society	Menomonie	\$26,420.71
ARO Management, LLC	Milwaukee	\$40,356.02
Eagles Entertainment, Inc.	Milwaukee	\$395,308.00
Marcus Performing Arts Center	Milwaukee	\$362,287.61
Milwaukee Repertory Theater	Milwaukee	\$362,287.61
Milwaukee World Festival, Inc.	Milwaukee	\$395,308.00
Owl Club LLC	Milwaukee	\$134,127.61
Pabst Theater Foundation, Inc.	Milwaukee	\$362,287.61
PTG Live Events, LLC	Milwaukee	\$395,308.00
Shank Hall	Milwaukee	\$57,178.14
The Hock Group, LLC	Milwaukee	\$197,654.00
Wisconsin Center District	Milwaukee	\$395,308.00
Mineral Point Opera House	Mineral Point	\$11,505.04
Campanile Center for The Arts	Minocqua	\$15,025.66
Theatre of Oconomowoc, Ltd	Oconomowoc	\$14,334.46
City of Onalaska - Omni Center	Onalaska	\$80,877.65
Ballroom at The Reserve, LLC	Oshkosh	\$3,458.95
The Grand Oshkosh, Inc.	Oshkosh	\$104,208.33
Pari Property, LLC	Platteville	\$35,340.54
Racine Theatre Guild, Inc.	Racine	\$108,978.51
Xebec Corporation	Rhinelander	\$385,262.43
Hardscrabble Players, Inc.	Rice Lake	\$15,349.02
Northern Star Theatre Company	Rice Lake	\$10,891.53
Off Broadway Dinner Theatres	River Falls	\$15,440.53
Weill Center Foundation, Inc.	Sheboygan	\$124,930.02
South Milwaukee Performing Arts Council Corporation	South Milwaukee	\$56,539.15
Lucille Tack Center for The Arts	Spencer	\$15,507.14
American Players Theatre	Spring Green	\$362,287.61
Stercore Spectaculum, LLC	Spring Green	\$20,162.88
Liberty Tree Farm	Stockholm	\$6,153.96
Widespot Performing Arts Center & Community Project, Inc.	Stockholm	\$5,707.46
Stoughton Opera House	Stoughton	\$136,354.38
Door County Resorts Mgmt, Inc.	Sturgeon Bay	\$302,534.63
The Forst Inn Arts Collective	Tisch Mills	\$16,612.42
Big Foot Community Fine Arts Foundation	Walworth	\$4,078.25
Transformative Arts, Inc.	Walworth	\$253,091.99
Lake Superior Big Top Chautauqua, Ltd	Washburn	\$280,816.53
Trueblood Performing Arts Center	Washington Island	\$13,138.05
Traepiooa Ferrorining Arts Center	vvasiiiigtoii Islallu	\$15,138.05